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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Subimol S Vasantha Nivas, Kulikkiliyad, Karimpuzha 1, Kottappuram, 
Ottappalam, 679513

 

2 30/01/2026 Bebigirija Vasantha Nivas, Kulikkiliyad, Karimpuzha 1, Kottappuram, 
Ottappalam, 679513

 

3 30/01/2026 Nagarajan Vasantha Nivas, Kulikkiliyad, Karimpuzha 1, Kottappuram, 
Ottappalam, 679513

 

4 30/01/2026 ANJU THOMAS AITHAMATTATHIL, KULUKKILIYAD, 
KOTTAPPURAM, KOTTAPPURAM, OTTAPPALAM, 

679513

 

5 30/01/2026 SUMITHRA A K Mundakkalparambil, Mannampatta, Sreekrishnapuram, 
Mannampatta, Ottappalam, 678633

 

6 30/01/2026 ARUN BABU Eruvelikkunnel,, Mannampatta,, Sreekrishnapuram,, 
Mannampatta,, Ottappalam, 678633

 

7 30/01/2026 Suyesha KADUMBIDI HOUSE, PUNCHAPPADAM PO, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM II, PUNCHAPPADAM, 

OTTAPPALAM, 678633
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8 30/01/2026 HARITHA K KALAMPARAMBIL, CHETHALLUR, 
THACHANATTUKARA, CHETHALLUR, 

MANNARKKAD, 678583

 

9 30/01/2026 Sreelakshmi M 7/346 NANDHANAM, THOTTAKKARA, 
OTTAPPALAM, THOTTAKKARA, OTTAPPALAM, 

679102

 

10 30/01/2026 NEETHU K U NECHIKOTTIL HOUSE, THEKKUMCHERODE, 
LAKKIDI PERUR I, MANGALAM PO, OTTAPALAM, 

679301

 

11 30/01/2026 SUMAYYA A P KUNNUMPURATH, KUNNUMPURAM, 
THACHANATTUKARA, NATTUKAL, MANNARKAD, 

678583

 

12 30/01/2026 SOUMYA Kottayil House, Vengassery, Ambalappara 1, Vengassery, 
Ottapalam, 679516

 

13 30/01/2026 BINIMOL K B Prasadam Erappassery, Ambalapara, Ambalapara 2, 
Ambalapara, Ottapalam, 679512

 

14 30/01/2026 SHANILA P CHENGODAN, KULIKKILIYAD, KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM P O, OTTAPPALAM, 679513

 

15 30/01/2026 Sajith Krishnan M Mundokkalam House, Kayarampara, ottapalam 2, 
Palappuram, ottapalam, 679103

 

16 30/01/2026 Saranya K C Panikka Veetil, Palappuram, Ottapalam, Palappuram, 
Ottapalam, 679103

 

17 30/01/2026 Binoy KAZHIMATTATHIL, KARIMPUZHA, KARIMPUZHA  
1, KARIMPUZHA, OTTAPPALAM, 679513

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


